
Tuesday, February 8
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from .ZBs:
47.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

Lhe tu: en
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Varieties
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade ;

10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Roberto Inglez with Jan Mazurus2.0 A Ray Martin Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Angel’s
Flight3.30 1ZB Haopiness Club Notices
Matinee: Variety Artists
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
The Four Aces
4.15 Ron Goodwin's Orchestra
4.30 Famous Dance Bands: Lombardo
4.45 Fiddle Sticks
5. 0 Melody Fair
5.45 The Tanner Sisters

EVENING PROGRAMME
Strictly Instrumental
Destination Venus
Daily DiaryInvincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
ProphecyLever Hit Parade
Tudor Queen
Black Lightning
The Joker
Chorus of Strings
Scored for Voices
Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot).The Picture of Dorian Gray
Town, and Country Quarter Hour:of the Week: Bing Crosby
Desian for Dancing
Close down

27B woresm
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
True Confessions
The Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Mid-Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and BreezyAunt denny’s Real Life Stories
Orchestral Parade
Kathleen Ferrier
Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and

Theatre News; Meet the Mansons (last
broadcast)Afternoon Tea Tunes
The Tanner Sisters
Accordion Time
Charles Trenet
Australian Artists
Hawaiian Harmonies
Eartha Kitt Sings
Piano Moods
Rod Craig in Conspiracy
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Reserved
6.30 N.Z. Artists :

€.45 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra7. 0 invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt id
7.45 Reserved8.0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Enomy to Crime
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Rosemary Clooney
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

3ZB vee ann.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Hear that Bell, Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Bright and Breezy

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts (final broad-

11.0
Imprisoned Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jonny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Classicana
2.30 Women’s Hour: Meet the Mansons
3.30 Let the Bands Play
3.45 Harold Williams and Malcolm
McEachern
4. 0 Hawaiiana
4.16 Vaughn Monroe and Patrice Munsel
4.30 Rawicz and Landauer
4.45 Benny Lee6.0 Harmonica Rascals
6.15 Kirkintilloch Choir
5.30 Thirst for Knowledge: Grace Green
~-~B.45 Reserved

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O + Al Goodman's Orchestra
/-6h6.15 Diana Decker
66.30 Smith Family
|

$45 Piano Accordion Band
7. 0 Invincible Kate
(7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt7.45 Rivertown8.0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s

} 9.
0 The Joker9.32 Supper Music10. 0 Flanagan and Allen
10.15 Keys Hammond10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Sydenham is on the Air12. 0 Close down
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ZB a te
a.m. Breakfast Session
‘Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Morning Variety
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety ConcertWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):ashion Report; Meet the Mansons
Afternoon Musicale
Moods for StringsTex Morton
Something Sentimental
Composer’s Corner: Stephen Foster
Tea Tunes
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Reserved

Famous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
The Golden Fool
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor QueenThe Cat Scratches
The Joker
Radio Variety Corner
Reserved
Tempo TimePicture of Dorian Gray
Toe-Tapping TunesLate Night Requests
Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Mischa Borr’s
Orchestra
9.45 Reginald Foorte (organ)10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Escape Me Never
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April (last broadcast)
) Light Instrumentalists2.15 Songs with Rosemary Clooney2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): A Woman
Scorned; Fashion News3.30 Symphonic Interlude3.50 Presenting Nelson Eddy4.10 Florian Zabach (violin)

4.25 The Orctiestras of Mitch Miller and
Wally Fryer
4.45 Folk Songs and Dances5.0 Irv Orton and John Rarig (duoe-
pianists)
5. Tango Time
5.30 Biggles Hits the Trail
5.45 Western Style: The Sons of the
Pioneers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Reserved
N.Z. Artists
Piano Parade
Rod CraigThe Devil and the Lady
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
Johnny Napoleon
The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Office Wife
Bold Venture

, Music from Stage and Screen
O Melody Time, getty

7

Patrice
Munsel (soprano) and the elachrino
Strings
10.30 Close down
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Stephen Foster, the great composerof Southern American songs, died desti-
tute in New York having never passed
south of the Mason Dixon line. Stephen
Foster is the composer featured from
4ZB today at 4.45.
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The final story from the "JohnnyApril’ series may be heard from 2ZA
at 1.30 p.m.

CHARLES TRENET, to be heard from 2ZB
at 4.15 p.m.
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